4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

02

fil: 753065
: 26" 54.

47°

. 18.
ei : 18.
e . 18.
ati: 32

0264104M
0264112F
0675376F
0264108M
0264129F
0264125M
0264109F
0264164F
0264137F
1000718F
0264133F
0675393M
0264181F
0264140F
0264135F
0264142F
0264141M
0264110M
0264131M
0264180F
0264134F
0977882F
0977881M
0264103M
0264139F
0264183M
0264159F
0264156M
0977879F
0977886M
0264105M
0264155M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:23 GPS
:23 40
:14 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA41BB8D | 18.06 16
|DBOOAESB | 18.06 16
| DBOOAER4 | 18.06 16
|DA1B361F | 18.06 16
|DA41BB2C | 18.06 16
|DBOOAEC2 | 18.06 16
|DA41BB17 | 18.06 16
|DBOOAED1 | 18.06 16
|DA1B3784 | 18.06 16
|DA1B3771 | 18.06 16
|DA1IB3DES8 | 18.06 16
|DA41BB7B | 18.06 16
|DA1IB3DEC | 18.06 16
|DA1B3833 | 18.06 16
|DA1B37C9 | 18.06 16
|DA1IB379E | 18.06 16:
|DA1B35BD | 18.06 16
|DA1BO78B | 18.06 16
|DA1B3DE4 | 18.06 16
|DA1B5D23 | 18.06 16
|DA1B4082 | 18.06 16
|DA41BCEF | 18.06 16
|DA41BB20 | 18.06 16
|DBOOAE8S8B | 18.06 16
|DA1IB3E23 | 18.06 16
|DA1IB3E7A | 18.06 16
|DA14DF25 | 18.06 16
|DA1B358D | 18.06 16
|DA14DEOE | 18.06 16
|DA1B3DC3 | 18.06 16
|DA1IB2EAO | 18.06 16
|DA19F7C3 | 18.06 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 25245

Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

VALID 1 ,06,2025 15512

| FILEON
| SERVER |

ANDRIES IOAN
26° 38" 9.33' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 251425
Autorizare: 80001D47
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